3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
3M™ LifeASSURE™ MFE Series
PTFE Membrane Filter Cartridges
3M™ LifeASSURE™ MFE Series Filter Cartridges have been designed for high-purity chemicals used
in the electronics industry. The hydrophobic PTFE membrane in an all polypropylene construction
provides excellent chemical resistance and high efficiency contaminant reduction for acids, bases,
solvents and photo-chemicals used in the semiconductor, video display and hard drive industries.

Maximum Operating Temperature 176°F (80°C)
Reduction Ratings 0.1µm
3M™ LifeASSURE™ MFE Series Filter Cartridges Ordering Guide
Model Number 3M ID Global ID
Description
Length Grade End Treatments
MFE010A01BB 70-0203-5027-1 7100194334 10 in. 0.1µm 226/Spear Fluorocarbon
MFE010A02BB 70-0201-6865-7 7010338504 20 in. 0.1µm 226/Spear Fluorocarbon
MFE010A02CK 70-0201-6976-2 7100004486 20 in. 0.1µm 222/Spear PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
3M™ LifeASSURE™ MFE Series Ordering Guide
Model Number 3M ID Global ID
Description
Length Grade End Treatments
MFE010A01BB 70-0203-5027-1 7100194334 10 in. 0.1µm 226/Spear Fluorocarbon
MFE010A02BB 70-0201-6865-7 7010338504 20 in. 0.1µm 226/Spear Fluorocarbon
MFE010A02CK 70-0201-6976-2 7100004486 20 in. 0.1µm 226/Spear PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
MFE010A02BA 70-0203-5359-8 7100242176 20 in. 0.1µm 226/Spear SLCNE
MFE010J25AB01 70-0203-5059-4 7100206449 2.5 in. 0.1µm 2.5" Capsule, 1.5" sanitary in/out, Fluorocarbon
Intended Use and Product Selection: 3M™ LifeASSURE™ MFE Series Filter cartridges are intended for use in industrial and high purity chemical filtration applications of aqueous fluids in accordance with the
applicable product instructions and specifications. 3M LifeASSURE MFE Series Filter cartridges are also intended for use with non-aqueous fluids where materials of construction are compatible.Since there
are many factors that can affect a product’s use, the customer and user remain responsible for determining whether the 3M product is suitable and appropriate for the user’s specific application, including user
conducting an appropriate risk assessment and evaluating the 3M product in user’s application.